Under Udder is the latest LED lighting solution for Dairy
Farms developed by Arc Archer LLC. The Product was
developed in response to a request by dairy professionals
who needed more light when milking. For decades, they
struggled to ensure effective cleaning, inspection and
sterilization due to low light. In addition, securing the cup
cluster on the teat took longer in low light environments.
Under Udder delivers benefits that dairy farms have been

Increased Moisture Protection
Adhesive Lined
Protective Endcap
 LED Light Product
Part Number Nominal
Length (inches)
Actual Length
(inches)
Lumen
Output
Output
Volts (DC)
Watts
(DC)
CRI IP
UU-24H55K12C-3 12 11.88 201 24 2.1 80+ IP68
UU-24H55K18C-3 18 17.81 405 24 4.2 80+ IP68
UU-24H55K22C-3 22 21.75 540 24 5.6 80+ IP68
UU-24H55K24C-3 24 23.69 607 24 6.3 80+ IP68
UU-24H55K48C-3 48 47.31 1417 24 14.7 80+ IP68
UU-24H55K95C-3 95 94.50 3035 24 31.5 80+ IP68
Accessories
Part Number Description Overall
Length
Wire